Lead Banks in Haryana



Punjab

. 0171- .
1 Ambala National 2521127 I[dmamb@pnb.co.in
Bank
2 Panchkula JgggiZI 0172- Idmpkl@pnb.co.in
2577717 PILEPNG.CO.
Bank
Punjab
3 Y.Nagar National 01732- Idmynr@pnb.co.in
241550
Bank
Punjab
. 01744- .
4 Kkr. National 20593 I[dmkkr@pnb.co.in
Bank
Punjab
. . 01681- ) .
5 Jind National 249230 I[dmjnd@pnb.co.in
Bank
Punjab
6 Kaithal National 01746- |dmktl@pnb.co.in
223918
Bank
Punjab
. 0184- .
7 Karnal National 9942064 I[dmknl@pnb.co.in
Bank
National | 0130
2260859
8 Sonepat Bank I[dmsnp@pnb.co.in
0130-
2260859
Punjab
. . 0180- .
9 Panipat National 2643302 I[dmpnp@pnb.co.in
Bank
Punjab
10 Hisar National 01662- I[dmhsr@pnb.co.in
229552
Bank
Punjab
11 Fatehabad National 01667- I[dmftb@pnb.co.in
223118
Bank
Punjab
12 Bhiwani National 01664- I[dmbni@pnb.co.in
242067
Bank
Punjab
13 Sirsa National 01666- I[dmsrs@\pnb.co.in
235102
Bank
Punjab
14 Rohtak National 01262- I[dmrtk@pnb.co.in
Bank 256265
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Punjab

15 Jhajjar National 01251- [dmijir@pnb.co.in,
255031
Bank
Punjab
16 Rewari National 01274- I[dmrew@pnb.co.ln
221497
Bank
Punjab
17 Narnaul National 01282- Idmnnl@pnb.co.in
251968
Bank
. Punjab
Charkhi . 01250- .
18 Dadri National 991156 b09639@pnb.co.in;
Bank
. Syndicate 0129- . .
19 Faridabad Bank 9965155 Ido.faridabad@gmail.com
Syndicate 0124- .
20 Gurgaon Bank 2381278 Idogurgaon@gmail.com
Syndicate 01267- .
21 Mewat Bank 971013 I[domewat@gmail.com
Oriental
1275-
22 Palwal Bank of 01275 bm6303@obc.co.in
247704
Commerce \
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